Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LED/DRIVER
APPLICATIONS
• Building Exterior
• Parking Garage
• Security Lighting

LED DARKSKY WALLPACK
MHTL-DSWP-XC SERIES
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
- Mounting Plate Bolt Patterns: 3 1/2” X 4”; Hole Size: 1/4”
MHTL-DSWP-XC-38E/45E MHTL-DSWP-XC-76E Mounting Plate
MHTL-DSWP-XC
Wattage:
38,
45,
76
E
Option:
(Standard in Dark Bronze)
PR3=3-pin Photocell Receptacle
PR7=7-pin Photocell Receptacle
PC3=3-pin Photocell
PC7=7-pin Photocell
SPD=Surge Protective Device
EB=Emergency Battery Backup
OS-On/Off=On/Off Only Motion Sensor
OS-Dim=Dimming & On/Off Motion Sensor
(See “Smart“ Series For Details)
Input Voltage:
U=120-277V
347=347V
480=480V
Color Temp:
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Distribution:
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
MHTL-DSWP-38E and MHTL-DSWP-76E in 4000K are DLC Listed Product